COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $490,000 $4,880.00

ANTENNA CABINET - ANTENNA CABINET

6/3 MONTANARI CLARE A 012000022A000 29 NELSON STREET

590 SUMMER STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: DORSETT JOSEPH F

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $490,000 $4,880.00

INSTALL FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVEN (507) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (5'5" X 

3'5") @ 202.80 KW (APP160710) (Z20200481) - 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

$490,000 $4,880.00

Permit #: A20200574 Date Issued: 06/04/2020

Contractor: ARDENT GROUP INC 617-699-7513

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

[...]

CLEVELAND, OH 44128

Contractor: HOOTERVILLE LLC 508-958-8784 130-2 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

6/15 MEGRYCO, INC 101037001J003D 4 COLLINS AVENUE

HOOTERVILLE LLC 083000023058 88 CAMELOT DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) SOLAR CANOPIES: 

ONE (1) CANOPY WITH FOUR HUNDRED 

TWENTY FOUR (424) SOLAR PANELS (3'5" 

X 5'5")  @ 165.4 KW AND ONE (1) CANOPY 

WITH TWO HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR  (264) 

SOLAR PANELS  (3'5" X 5'5") @ 99.8 KW.  NO 

GLARE TRESPASS ALLOWED. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED SITE PLAN REVIEW 

DATED 5/8/19, DPW MEMO DATED 3/25/19 

AND FIRE DEPT MEMO DATED 3/19/19.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200549 Date Issued: 06/11/2020

8

$25.00